Designed for the highest system integrity
The P341 Pressure Transmitter is designed for the
OEM and end user where ruggedness, high performance,
and reliability are required at a competitive price.  Key feature
of the P341 is its non oil –filled sensing element.  The sensing
diaphragm is machined from a solid piece of steel, and can
withstand the most abrasive / cyclical applications.
Manufactured for extended life cycle

K7A 0 to 15,000 psi
K8A 0 to 20,000 psi
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Sanitary, 4-20 mA, 0.50% Accuracy, 0 to 3000 psi, Sealed Pressure, Homogenizer fitting, 2 ft. Wire Pigtail (NEMA 4X),
Hastelloy C-276 wetted parts.
 Example:   P341 A 2 H9A S - 59 A410 - A7
-
OPTIONS
E6 100% shunt cal resistor
A7 Hastelloy C-276 wetted parts
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A402 2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X)
A405 5' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X)
* A410 10' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X)
A902 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/2' wire
 pigtail
A905 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/5' wire
 pigtail
A910 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/10' wire
 pigtail
A920 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/20' wire
 pigtail
A930 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/30' wire
 pigtail
*A950 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/50' wire
 pigtail
B200 Bendix 6-pin connector
* NOTE: Request quote for more than 10' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
59 Homogenizer fitting (Gaulin)
MODE
S Sealed Gauge Pressure Ref.
ACCESSORIES (to be ordered separately)
P341-01 Homogenizer flange 1-1/8"
P341-02 Homogenizer flange 7/8"
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE: